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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adi Reznik294
Texas Champion

8.625 9.050 8.7758.525 34.975
3 2 8 4 1 

1 

Claudia Mayrhofer299
Texas Champion

8.050 9.150 9.1008.600 34.900
9T 1 6 1T 2 

2 

Emily Harthcock278
Texas Best

8.775 8.350 8.7508.950 34.825
2 6 3 5 3 

3 

Rachel Jones124
Texas Best

8.125 8.050 9.1009.200 34.475
7 10 1 1T 4T

4T

Destiny Reed318
Gym World

8.825 8.500 9.0008.150 34.475
1 5 12T 3T 4T

4T

Ambrielle Lackey296
Texas Champion

8.550 8.200 9.0008.650 34.400
4T 9 5 3T 5 

5 

Erin White300
Texas Champion

8.550 9.000 8.6008.150 34.300
4T 3 12T 7T 6 

6 

Macie Saunders301
Texas Champion

8.000 8.900 8.6758.450 34.025
10T 4 9 6 7 

7 

Kendall Williams291
Texas Champion

8.075 8.250 8.5508.850 33.725
8 8 4 8 8 

8 

Chloe Young290
Texas Champion

8.325 8.300 9.0757.200 32.900
6 7 14 2 9 

9 

Arrin Scaglione297
Texas Champion

7.850 7.600 8.5258.550 32.525
11 13 7 9 10T

10T

Lizzi Hise128
Texas Best

8.050 7.950 8.2258.300 32.525
9T 11 10 10 10T

10T

Kamryn Profita130
Texas Best

8.525 7.700 8.0507.600 31.875
5 12 13 11 11 

11 

Natalie Savarese288
Texas Champion

7.700 6.400 8.6009.150 31.850
12 14 2 7T 12 

12 

Ashley Watt380
Piney Woods

8.000 6.350 7.7508.200 30.300
10T 15 11 12 13 

13 

Cynthia Luciano381
Piney Woods

7.375 0.000 7.0007.050 21.425
13 16 15 13 14 

14 
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